
Position Name Net Score Team Winnings
Desirea Clarke

Brian Clarke

Kevin Drugge

Steven Blume

Brett Campbell

Marc Shannon

Hank Chafin

Ron Mitchell

Bill McCarson

Tim Stonich

Warren Berger

Pat Bangasser

Collin Anderson

Alex Nelson

Jake Karavias

Tom Huddleston

Alex Taylor

Greg Taylor

Rick Munson

Shamus MacIntrye

Tyler Allott

Malcolm Duthie

Kelly Sheffield

Aaron Butcher

Steve Conklin

Ryan Baker

Justin Hatcher

Charlie Mroz

$1,152

$920

$644.66

$644.66

$644.66

58 $301T-6th

T-6th $301

Campbell Scramble 2025
$4806 total purse

54.5

56.5

57.5

57.5

1st

2nd

T-3rd

T-3rd

T-3rd 57.5

58



Hole Split?

4 Split

17 Split

4

8

11 Split

4

4

Notes

3'4"

5'5"

4'2"

29'

Tyler Hunnex

Rick Munson

Name

$151.43 per flag

$ 1060 total

Brian Clarke

Aaron Butcher

Tom Huddleston

Ron Mitchell

Winners get 2 Free Rounds of Golf

Within the Flag

Men's KP#4 49 & Under

Mike Wheeler

Men's LD#16 50 & Over Kelly Sheffield

Men's KP#11 50 & Over Dean Waltier

Men's KP#4 50 & Over Mike Wheeler
Men's KP#11 49 & Under Ron Mitchell

Men's LD#16 49 & Under Jared Beals

Winner

Brian Clarke

Long Drive & Closest To Pin


