Campbell Scramble 2025 \$4806 total purse

Position	Name Desirea Clarke	Net Score	Team Winnings
1st	Brian Clarke Kevin Drugge Steven Blume	54.5	\$1,152
2nd	Brett Campbell Marc Shannon Hank Chafin Ron Mitchell	56.5	\$920
T-3rd	Bill McCarson Tim Stonich Warren Berger Pat Bangasser	57.5	\$644.66
T-3rd	Collin Anderson Alex Nelson Jake Karavias Tom Huddleston	57.5	\$644.66
T-3rd	Alex Taylor Greg Taylor Rick Munson Shamus MacIntrye	57.5	\$644.66
T-6th	Tyler Allott Malcolm Duthie Kelly Sheffield Aaron Butcher	58	\$301
T-6th	Steve Conklin Ryan Baker Justin Hatcher Charlie Mroz	58	\$301

Within the Flag \$ 1060 total \$151.43 per flag

Name	Hole	Split?
Brian Clarke	4	Split
Rick Munson	17	Split
Aaron Butcher	4	
Tom Huddleston	8	
Ron Mitchell	11	Split
Tyler Hunnex	4	
Mike Wheeler	4	

Long Drive & Closest To Pin Winners get 2 Free Rounds of Golf

	Winner	Notes
Men's KP#4 49 & Under	Brian Clarke	3'4"
Men's KP#4 50 & Over	Mike Wheeler	5'5"
Men's KP#11 49 & Under	Ron Mitchell	4'2"
Men's KP#11 50 & Over	Dean Waltier	29'
Men's LD#16 49 & Under	Jared Beals	
Men's LD#16 50 & Over	Kelly Sheffield	